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HR 4599
Renewable Energy Expansion Act of 2010

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: Feb 4, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Feb 4, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4599 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Feb 4, 2010

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Pomeroy, Earl [D-ND-At Large] D · ND Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Feb 4, 2010

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 23, 2010

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Mar 4, 2010

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Mar 10, 2010

Rep. Hare, Phil [D-IL-17] D · IL Mar 11, 2010

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Mar 18, 2010

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Apr 14, 2010

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Apr 22, 2010

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ May 11, 2010

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO May 11, 2010

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR May 24, 2010

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 8, 2010

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Jun 8, 2010

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Jun 16, 2010

Rep. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM-1] D · NM Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Jun 24, 2010

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Bean, Melissa L. [D-IL-8] D · IL Jul 14, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Jul 14, 2010

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jul 20, 2010

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-3] D · NV Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID Aug 9, 2010

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Nov 16, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Feb 4, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 4, 2010) 

Renewable Energy Expansion Act of 2010 - Amends the Internal Revenue Code to: (1) allow taxpayers an election to

receive a direct payment for investing in or producing specified energy property in lieu of existing energy tax credits; and

(2) extend eligibility for such payments until January 1, 2013.

Actions Timeline

Feb 4, 2010: Introduced in House
Feb 4, 2010: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E165-166)
Feb 4, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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